LOT

162
240
128
149
003
001
016
028
032
019
081
037
011
002
026
063
137
195
006
217
204
246
188
165
226
141
173
152
200
163
094
142
206
161

RING NO ASSOC YEAR COLOU SEX PRICE PURCHASER PURCHASER

16017
16018
16049
11294
11281
0303
1169
4458
4470
5329
5509
6703
6711
6716
11283
11284
12714
12715
6638
5695
16960
16963
19594
0087
209
4971
5634
5891
20077
31876
31896
32068
0086
133

SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
MILD
MILD
SA
SA
LM
LM
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
BH
KEITH
SA
LM
LM
SA
SA
SA
SA
BH
KEITH

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

R
BC
BCP
BC
BGR
GR
BC
BLK
BC
BB
BC
BB
BCP
BC
BB
RC
BCP
BCP
BC
BC
BB
RC
BB
BBP
BC
BC
BB
BCP
BC
BC
BCP
BC
BB
BBP
BC

NO
$55 00385
$50 00385
$50 00385
$65 00415
$35 00416
$15 00030
$25 00030
$25 00030
$35 00030
$15 00030
$30 00030
$45 00030
$45 00030
$30 00030
$45 00116
$50 00116
$45 00116
$55 00116
$25 00589
$35 00178
$35 00178
$25 00178
$35 00178
$40 90401
$30 90401
$50 90401
$40 90401
$45 90401
$25 90401
$55 90401
$35 90401
$40 90401
$35 00548
$45 00548

ABBOTT &Son L
ABBOTT &Son L
ABBOTT &Son L
ALLAN & G'Dtrs V
ALLEN G&D
ANDREWARTHA B
ANDREWARTHA B
ANDREWARTHA B
ANDREWARTHA B
ANDREWARTHA B
ANDREWARTHA B
ANDREWARTHA B
ANDREWARTHA B
ANDREWARTHA B
BALK B&S

BALK B&S

BALK B&S

BALK B&S
BARBER S&C
BROWN AF
BROWN AF
BROWN AF
BROWN AF
BURTON P
BURTON P
BURTON P
BURTON P
BURTON P
BURTON P
BURTON P
BURTON P
BURTON P
BUXTON T
BUXTON T

BREEDER
NO
00030
00030
00030
00434
00434
99054
90240
00020
00068
00800
90253
00030
90200
00030
00434
00434
00116
00116
90200
00118
00527
00527
00419
90413
90840
00178
91005
90832
00721
00076
00076
00338
90413
90990

BREEDER

ANDREWARTHA B
ANDREWARTHA B
ANDREWARTHA B
METCALFE B
METCALFE B
SHELFHOUT K&R
POPE A

KING C

KING D

MARCH W W
ROBSON N
ANDREWARTHA B
SOUTHERN DISTRICTS CLUB
ANDREWARTHA B
METCALFE B
METCALFE B
BALK B&S

BALK B&S
SOUTHERN DISTRICTS CLUB
LASTG & M
GINEVER M
GINEVER M
LIZOGUBOFF W W
ASHWOOD B
SANDERSON C
BROWN AF

FRICK L
BRUMFIELD K
KENNETT B
RAYMENT G G
RAYMENT G G
THALBOURNE P
ASHWOOD B
SANDERSON A&P



LOT

170
013
193
181
187
082
043
024
040
031
154
129
077
065
119
008
133
136
054
057
156
112
117
143
221
151
205
223
198
132
243
192
153
159

RING NO ASSOC YEAR COLOU SEX PRICE PURCHASER PURCHASER

461
1159
1297
1394
1498
4445
4455
4463
4464
5510
5886
5892
16345
16347
16954
17310
32071
32075
32561
32562
1249
12252
12255
12282
16959
0112
248
0301
0461
1400
4970
5677
5881
9385

KEITH 13
MILD 13
BH 13
BH 13
BH 13
SA 13
SA 13
SA 13
SA 13
LM 13
LM 13
LM 13
SA 13
SA 13
SA 13
SA 13
SA 13
SA 13
SA 13
SA 13
BH 13
SA 13
SA 13
SA 13
SA 13
YANKO 13
KEITH 13
BH 13
BH 13
BH 13
SA 13
LM 13
LM 13
SA 13

R
BB
BGR
BC
MLY
BBP
BC
BC
BCP
MLYP
BC
BCP
BC
BC
MLY
BC
BC
BCP
MLYP
BCP
BCP
BC
BB
BB
BB
BB
BC
BC
BC
BC
BBP
BC
BC
BC
BB

NO
$40 00548
$25 00548
$35 00548
$30 00548
$35 00548
$50 00548
$25 00548
$30 00548
$35 00548
$35 00548
$50 00548
$35 00548
$45 00548
$50 00548
$40 00548
$25 00548
$30 00548
$30 00548
$45 00548
$50 00548
$40 90402
$40 90402
$45 90402
$45 90402
$30 90402
$35 00090
$35 00090
$25 00090
$25 00090
$35 00090
$20 00090
$25 00090
$25 00090
$25 00090

BUXTON T
BUXTON T
BUXTON T
BUXTON T
BUXTON T
BUXTON T
BUXTON T
BUXTON T
BUXTON T
BUXTON T
BUXTON T
BUXTON T
BUXTON T
BUXTON T
BUXTON T
BUXTON T
BUXTON T
BUXTON T
BUXTON T
BUXTON T
CLAREG & B
CLAREG & B
CLAREG & B
CLAREG & B
CLAREG & B
CRUMMEY J
CRUMMEY J
CRUMMEY J
CRUMMEY J
CRUMMEY J
CRUMMEY J
CRUMMEY J
CRUMMEY J
CRUMMEY J

BREEDER
NO
90991
90240
00266
99312
90404
90217
00020
00068
00068
90253
90832
90832
00090
00090
00527
00276
00338
00338
00535
00535
00266
90402
90402
90402
00527
90406
90840
90406
99312
99312
00178
90201
90832
00136

BREEDER

COTTON A

POPE A

BURKE P

Pollard W

GRAHAM R
ALEXANDRA HOMING CLUB
KING C

KING D

KING D

ROBSON N
BRUMFIELD K
BRUMFIELD K
CRUMMEY J
CRUMMEY J

GINEVER M

MALLIA P
THALBOURNE P
THALBOURNE P
HACKHAM WEST LOFTS (ROS
HACKHAM WEST LOFTS (ROS
BURKE P

CLAREG & B

CLAREG & B

CLAREG & B

GINEVER M

ROBERG A
SANDERSON C
ROBERG A

Pollard W

Pollard W

BROWN AF

LOWER MURRAY CLUB
BRUMFIELD K

LUTERJ



LOT

158
167
010
039
177
174
208
227
050
125
110
250
068
083
084
015
079
067
070
021
203
090
135
122
235
145
131
196
201
012
055
042
074
017

RING NO ASSOC YEAR COLOU SEX PRICE PURCHASER PURCHASER

12718
12719
16346
17322
20055
24318
33471
9387
11282
19169
32072
470
8262
8263
8265
4462
5310
5886
5893
5894
6139
11526
18066
19166
19171
19173
32070
0088
0116
4452
5326
5341
5365
16176

SA 13
SA 13
SA 13
SA 13
SA 13
SA 13
SA 13
SA 13
SA 13
SA 13
SA 13
KEITH 13
SA 13
SA 13
SA 13
SA 13
LM 13
SA 13
SA 13
SA 13
LM 13
AUST 13
SA 13
SA 13
SA 13
SA 13
SA 13
BH 13
YANKO 13
SA 13
LM 13
LM 13
LM 13
SA 13

R
RC
BC
MLY
RC
BC
RC
BC
RGR
GR
RGR
BCP
BB
BB
BB
BB
BC
BC
BC
BGR
BC
BB
BB
BB
BC
BC
BC
BB
MOSP
BC
BCP
BC
BB
BCP
MLY

NO
$25 00090
$45 00090
$45 00090
$50 00090
$30 00090
$25 00090
$20 00090
$25 00009
$40 00009
$35 00009
$40 00009
$30 00475
$30 00057
$50 00057
$45 00057
$35 00535
$40 00535
$30 00535
$35 00535
$25 00535
$35 00535
$20 00535
$40 00535
$35 00535
$35 00535
$35 00535
$40 00535
$45 00426
$50 00426
$40 00426
$55 00426
$20 00426
$50 00426
$40 00426

BREEDER

NO
CRUMMEY J 00116
CRUMMEY J 00116
CRUMMEY J 00090
CRUMMEY J 00276
CRUMMEY J 00721
CRUMMEY J 00115
CRUMMEY J 00381
CUMMINGS G&l 00136
CUMMINGS G&l 00434
CUMMINGS G&l 00713
CUMMINGS G&l 00338
ELLUL & SON A 90991
GRUNWALD G 00057
GRUNWALD G 00057
GRUNWALD G 00057

HACKHAM WEST LOFT 00068
HACKHAM WEST LOFT 00800
HACKHAM WEST LOFT 00107
HACKHAM WEST LOFT 00107
HACKHAM WEST LOFT 00107
HACKHAM WEST LOFT 00702
HACKHAM WEST LOFT 99059
HACKHAM WEST LOFT 90269
HACKHAM WEST LOFT 00713
HACKHAM WEST LOFT 90407
HACKHAM WEST LOFT 90407
HACKHAM WEST LOFT 00338

HARRISG & L 90413
HARRISG & L 90406
HARRISG & L 00020
HARRISG & L 00800
HARRISG & L 00800
HARRISG & L 00800
HARRISG & L 00417

BREEDER

BALK B&S

BALK B&S
CRUMMEY J
MALLIA P
KENNETT B
SMITH L

NUSKE S
LUTERJ
METCALFE B
MARQUIS M
THALBOURNE P
COTTON A
GRUNWALD G
GRUNWALD G
GRUNWALD G
KING D

MARCH W W
PIMLOTT/SON G
PIMLOTT/SON G
PIMLOTT/SON G
JONES M
RIEMARZIK F
WEST TORRENS CLUB
MARQUIS M
CHANH T
CHANHT
THALBOURNE P
ASHWOOD B
ROBERG A

KING C

MARCH W W
MARCH W W
MARCH W W
LEWIS A.A



LOT

014
051
113
239
210
139
120
225
222
244
062
109
103
095
027
176
088
146
124
215
155
169
072
071
029
076
118
237
096
147
107
183
209
219

RING NO ASSOC YEAR COLOU SEX PRICE PURCHASER PURCHASER

16183
16340
32698
20095
0052
0085
0115
142
216
246
4465
5889
5900
6169
8264
11377
18065
18071
19167
20116
33472
35505
629
236
365
5328
19561
0056
6172
12254
18070
32181
32184
5689

SA 13
SA 13
SA 13
SA 13
BH 13
BH 13
YANKO 13
KEITH 13
KEITH 13
KEITH 13
SA 13
LM 13
LM 13
LM 13
SA 13
SA 13
SA 13
SA 13
SA 13
SA 13
SA 13
SA 13
FHC 13
PP 13
MILD 13
LM 13
SA 13
BH 13
LM 13
SA 13
SA 13
SA 13
SA 13
SA 13

R
BCP
BCP
BCP
BBP
BC
BCP
BC
BCP
BB
BC
BC
BCP
BC
BCP
BB
BB
BC
BC
BC
BBP
BCP
BGR
BCP
BCP
RC
BBP
BB
BC
BB
BBP
BB
BC
BC
BB

NO
$55 00426
$55 00426
$45 00412
$40 00014
$40 00305
$40 00305
$40 00305
$15 00305
$20 00305
$15 00305
$40 00305
$40 00305
$45 00305
$50 00305
$15 00305
$70 00305
$20 00305
$50 00305
$40 00305
$40 00305
$40 00305
$50 00305
$20 00919
$40 00195
$40 00195
$40 00195
$45 00574
$20 00236
$35 00236
$40 00236
$30 00236
$25 00236
$20 00236
$35 00118

BREEDER

NO
HARRISG & L 00417
HARRISG & L 00090

HITCHCOCK & Family J 00412
HODGINS & VANDERLI 00721

IERACIT 90405
IERACIT 90413
IERACIT 90406
IERACIT 90990
IERACIT 90840
IERACIT 90840
IERACIT 00068
IERACIT 90832
IERACIT 90201
IERACIT 90201
IERACIT 00057
IERACIT 00415
IERACIT 90269
IERACIT 90269
IERACIT 00713
IERACIT 00705
IERACIT 00381
IERACIT 00412
JARMAN R 99188
JEFFRIESP & T 90977
JEFFRIESP & T 99054
JEFFRIESP & T 00800

KARAGIANNIS and Fan 90200
LAM & ANDONOPOUL 90405
LAM & ANDONOPOUL 90201
LAM & ANDONOPOUL 90402
LAM & ANDONOPOUL 90269
LAM & ANDONOPOUL 00398
LAM & ANDONOPOUL 00398
LASTG & M 00118

BREEDER

LEWIS A.A
CRUMMEY J
HITCHCOCK & Family J
KENNETT B
GRILLETTT
ASHWOOD B

ROBERG A
SANDERSON A&P
SANDERSON C
SANDERSON C

KING D

BRUMFIELD K

LOWER MURRAY CLUB
LOWER MURRAY CLUB
GRUNWALD G

ALLAN & G'Dtrs V
WEST TORRENS CLUB
WEST TORRENS CLUB
MARQUIS M

KENNETT SHANE S
NUSKE S

HITCHCOCK & Family J
BURKE D

ASHMAM D
SHELFHOUT K&R
MARCH W W
SOUTHERN DISTRICTS CLUB
GRILLETTT

LOWER MURRAY CLUB
CLAREG & B

WEST TORRENS CLUB
THALBOURNE DAVID A. D.
THALBOURNE DAVID A. D.
LASTG & M



LOT

214
207
211
220
150
242
044
218
249
252
230
216
041
175
245
191
171
086
064
189
228
238
080
140
073
234
085
047
066
160
185
236
157
148

RING NO ASSOC YEAR COLOU SEX PRICE PURCHASER PURCHASER

5691
0654
1469
16965
19174
32180
43
0054
0084
0114
127
143
1196
1250
1472
1495
1959
4467
5503
5647
5654
5692
11285
15532
16182
16961
17334
18389
18390
19164
20067
19597
19140
19168

SA 13
BH 13
BH 13
SA 13
SA 13
SA 13
PP 13
BH 13
BH 13
YANKO 13
KEITH 13
KEITH 13
MILD 13
BH 13
BH 13
BH 13
WAR 13
SA 13
LM 13
LM 13
SA 13
SA 13
SA 13
SA 13
SA 13
SA 13
SA 13
SA 13
SA 13
SA 13
SA 13
SA 13
SA 13
SA 13

R
RC
BB
BCP
BB
BC
BC
BB
BC
BC
BC
BCP
MLY
RC
BC
BC
RC
RGR
BC
BC
BB
BGR
BC
BB
RC
BC
RC
BB
BC
BC
RC
BBP
BGR
RC
MLY

NO
$15 00118
$50 00183
$30 00183
$40 00183
$40 00183
$40 00183
$20 00010
$25 00010
$35 00010
$40 00010
$30 00010
$30 00010
$35 00010
$40 00010
$25 00010
$35 00010
$40 00010
$60 00010
$35 00010
$30 00010
$40 00010
$30 00010
$70 00010
$40 00010
$55 00010
$20 00010
$50 00010
$20 00010
$25 00010
$20 00010
$35 00010
$35 00377
$35 90403
$25 90403

LASTG & M
MALE D
MALE D
MALE D
MALE D
MALE D
MARSHALL G
MARSHALL G
MARSHALL G
MARSHALL G
MARSHALL G
MARSHALL G
MARSHALL G
MARSHALL G
MARSHALL G
MARSHALL G
MARSHALL G
MARSHALL G
MARSHALL G
MARSHALL G
MARSHALL G
MARSHALL G
MARSHALL G
MARSHALL G
MARSHALL G
MARSHALL G
MARSHALL G
MARSHALL G
MARSHALL G
MARSHALL G
MARSHALL G
MAV C
MCNICHOLL J
MCNICHOLL J

BREEDER
NO
00118
99060
99060
00527
00713
00398
90978
90405
90413
90406
90990
90990
90240
00266
99060
99060
90420
90217
90253
91005
00118
00118
00434
00524
00417
00527
00276
00374
00374
90201
00721
00419
00713
00713

BREEDER

LASTG & M

DRURY B

DRURY B

GINEVER M

MARQUIS M
THALBOURNE DAVID A. D.
WATTS M

GRILLETTT
ASHWOOD B

ROBERG A
SANDERSON A&P
SANDERSON A&P
POPE A

BURKE P

DRURY B

DRURY B
WARRNAMBOOL CLUB
ALEXANDRA HOMING CLUB
ROBSON N

FRICK L

LASTG & M

LASTG & M
METCALFE B
BUXTON& SNYDERS
LEWIS A.A

GINEVER M

MALLIA P

ANTONIW M
ANTONIW M

LOWER MURRAY CLUB
KENNETT B
LIZOGUBOFF W W
MARQUIS M
MARQUIS M



LOT

231
009
033
078
089
097
108
087
092
179
105
247
138
101
114
212
127
100
106
058
202
251
232
020
184
248
102
075
111
166
069
104
241
134

RING NO ASSOC YEAR COLOU SEX PRICE PURCHASER PURCHASER

32182
4453
18397
18398
18061
18062
18063
18064
18068
18069
18072
20118
0083
5655
5896
6140
6141
18073
32699
627
1298
1467
1496
4459
5648
5690
11530
16175
19170
31898
32636
35672
4856
4875

SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
BH
LM
LM
LM
LM
SA
SA
FHC
BH
BH
BH
SA
LM
SA
AUST
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

R
RC
RC
BC
BC
BB
BB
BCP
BBP
BCP
BC
BCP
BB
BCP
BB
BB
MLYP
RC
BC
BB
RCP
BB
BC
RC
BCP
BB
RC
BC
RCP
RGR
BCP
BC
BCP
BC
BCP

NO
$15 90403
$15 00121
$35 00121
$50 00121
$30 00452
$30 00452
$50 00452
$30 00452
$40 00452
$30 00452
$35 00452
$15 00452
$40 90254
$40 90254
$45 90254
$30 90254
$25 90254
$30 90254
$40 90254
$45 90241
$50 90241
$35 90241
$25 90241
$55 90241
$45 90241
$15 90241
$35 90241
$60 90241
$50 90241
$30 90241
$35 90241
$40 90241
$25 00076
$45 00076

MCNICHOLL J
MOLCHANOFF N
MOLCHANOFF N
MOLCHANOFF N
O'LOUGHLIN TONY T
O'LOUGHLIN TONY T
O'LOUGHLIN TONY T
O'LOUGHLIN TONY T
O'LOUGHLIN TONY T
O'LOUGHLIN TONY T
O'LOUGHLIN TONY T
O'LOUGHLIN TONY T
PADUAJ

PADUAJ

PADUAJ

PADUAJ

PADUAJ

PADUAJ

PADUAJ
PAPADELOS L
PAPADELOS L
PAPADELOS L
PAPADELOS L
PAPADELOS L
PAPADELOS L
PAPADELOS L
PAPADELOS L
PAPADELOS L
PAPADELOS L
PAPADELOS L
PAPADELOS L
PAPADELOS L
RAYMENT G G
RAYMENT G G

BREEDER
NO
00398
00020
00374
00374
00271
00271
00271
00271
00271
90269
00271
00705
90413
91005
90832
00702
00702
90269
00412
99188
00266
90404
90404
00020
91005
00118
99059
00417
00713
00076
00412
00076
00115
00115

BREEDER

THALBOURNE DAVID A. D.
KING C

ANTONIW M
ANTONIW M
GOODACRE R&J
GOODACRE R&J
GOODACRE R&J
GOODACRE R&J
GOODACRE R&J
WEST TORRENS CLUB
GOODACRE R&J
KENNETT SHANE S
ASHWOOD B

FRICK L

BRUMFIELD K

JONES M

JONES M

WEST TORRENS CLUB
HITCHCOCK & Family J
BURKE D

BURKE P

GRAHAM R

GRAHAM R

KING C

FRICK L

LASTG & M
RIEMARZIK F

LEWIS A.A

MARQUIS M
RAYMENT G G
HITCHCOCK & Family J
RAYMENT G G
SMITH L

SMITH L



LOT RING NO ASSOC YEAR COLOU SEX PRICE PURCHASER PURCHASER BREEDER  BREEDER

R NO NO
164 4888 SA 13 MLYP $35 00076 RAYMENT G G 00115 SMITH L
197 4973 SA 13 BC $55 00076 RAYMENT G G 00178 BROWN AF
130 6143 LM 13 BB $35 00076 RAYMENT G G 00702 JONES M
126 31821 SA 13 BBP $55 00076 RAYMENT G G 00076 RAYMENT G G
093 35673 SA 13 RC $40 00076 RAYMENT G G 00076 RAYMENT G G
049 312 MILD 13 BB $40 00566 RUSSELL D 99054 SHELFHOUT K&R
025 348 MILD 13 BCP $60 00566 RUSSELL D 99054 SHELFHOUT K&R
030 632 FHC 13  GRP $30 00566 RUSSELL D 99188 BURKE D
034 16058 SA 13 BBP $40 00566 RUSSELL D 00030 ANDREWARTHA B
061 18405 SA 13 YEL $50 00566 RUSSELL D 00374 ANTONIW M
022 18406 SA 13 YEL $40 00566 RUSSELL D 00374 ANTONIW M
046 39 PP 13 MLY $35 00295 SHEEHAN G 90978 WATTS M
007 633 FHC 13 BCP $35 00295 SHEEHAN G 99188 BURKE D
038 1167 MILD 13 BB $25 00295 SHEEHAN G 90240 POPE A
005 4460 SA 13 BBP $30 00295 SHEEHAN G 00020 KING C
004 5478 LM 13 RC $15 00295 SHEEHAN G 90253 ROBSON N
018 16339 SA 13 BCP $50 00295 SHEEHAN G 00090 CRUMMEY J
056 16344 SA 13 BC $40 00295 SHEEHAN G 00090 CRUMMEY J
023 17307 SA 13 MLY $20 00295 SHEEHAN G 00276 MALLIA P
045 17326 SA 13 BC $35 00295 SHEEHAN G 00276 MALLIA P
060 32637 SA 13 BC $20 00295 SHEEHAN G 00412 HITCHCOCK & Family J
194 0462 BH 13 SLT $30 00538 SOUTHERN LOFTS 99312 Pollard W
229 1398 BH 13 SLT $40 00538 SOUTHERN LOFTS 99312 Pollard W
172 1483 BH 13 BB $45 00538 SOUTHERN LOFTS 90404 GRAHAM R
144 1493 BH 13 BB $40 00538 SOUTHERN LOFTS 99060 DRURY B
116 11529 AUST 13 BB $45 00538 SOUTHERN LOFTS 99059 RIEMARZIK F
190 20061 SA 13 BCP $35 00538 SOUTHERN LOFTS 00721 KENNETT B
180 20065 SA 13 BCP $25 00538 SOUTHERN LOFTS 00721 KENNETT B
213 1468 BH 13 BC $25 00281 SUMMERTON S&J 90404 GRAHAM R
115 17446 SA 13 BCP $55 00281 SUMMERTON S&J 00281 SUMMERTON S&J
121 17447 SA 13 BC $50 00281 SUMMERTON S&J 00281 SUMMERTON S&J
035 631 FHC 13 GR $35 00493 TIRRELL Tom 99188 BURKE D
059 4457 SA 13 BC $40 00493 TIRRELL Tom 90217 ALEXANDRA HOMING CLUB

048 4468 SA 13 BBP $45 00493 TIRRELL Tom 00068 KING D



LOT

053
186
168
224
233
199
123
182
036
052
098
091
178
099

RING NO ASSOC YEAR COLOU SEX PRICE PURCHASER PURCHASER

625
1276
1277
1466
1470
5635
5669
11376
17323
32496
33601
33602
33603
33605

FHC
BH
BH
BH
BH
LM
LM
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

R
BGR
BBP
BBP
BC
BBP
BB
BBP
BB
BC
BB
BC
RC
BB
BC

NO
$40 00436
$55 00436
$60 00436
$40 00436
$40 00436
$40 00436
$55 00436
$65 00436
$25 00220
$25 00220
$50 00586
$25 00586
$65 00586
$45 00586

TSONISG G
TSONISG G
TSONISG G
TSONISG G
TSONISG G
TSONISG G
TSONISG G
TSONISG G

BREEDER
NO
99188
00266
00266
99060
90404
91005
90201
00415

UNDERDOWN & HOLN 00276
UNDERDOWN & HOLN 90200

VALE P
VALE P
VALE P
VALE P

00586
00586
00586
00586

BREEDER

BURKE D

BURKE P

BURKE P

DRURY B

GRAHAM R

FRICK L

LOWER MURRAY CLUB
ALLAN & G'Dtrs V
MALLIA P

SOUTHERN DISTRICTS CLUB
VALE P

VALE P

VALE P

VALE P



